SKYHIGH Club 2011

(recruited 100 or more members):

* Denotes Repeat SKYHIGHer (from the last two consecutive years),

** Denotes SKYHIGH & HighFLIER, Membership Database Identifications:
F**** Denotes AFSA Chapter, X**** Denotes Auxiliary Chapter

SKYHIGHer Name
Crutcher, Tawny

Kamarakafego, Jakelyne

Flint, Charmaine
Haro, Jacqueline
Haro, Steven
*Piccoli, Geno
Mcnelley, Rebecca
Reed, Ronal
Guzman, Daniel
Kidd, Jason

*Isley, Gilbert

Cunningham, Kenneth

Crema, Shane

Cuthbertson, Joseph

Scott, Sarah

Gray, Conor
*Parente, Michael
*Turner, Scott
Doll, Steven
*Turner, Terry
*Francis, Stephan
*Cook, Daniel
*Zalesky, Steven
Kessler, Kelley
Turnipseed, Roger
Cook, Justin

Nila, Erick

Gradel, Christopher
Labrador, Ruben
Moix, Gary
Doughty, Larry
*Warren, Michael
*Halloway, Steven
Greenwood, Kent
*Breitkreutz, Donald
Jones, Kenneth
Lewis, Shaun

Chapter

F0652
F0652
F0652
F0652
F0652
F1260
F0972
F0881
F1653
F1552
F1257
F1076
F1674
F1372
F1550
F0211
F0984
F1054
F1156
F0985
F0988
F1054
F0872
F0615
F0444
F1076
F1550
F1076
F1054
F1076
F0959
FO0358
F1054
F1674
FO751
F1076
F0959

Recruited
306
266
220
216
216
202
168
168
140
138
135
124
120
118
118
117
115
114
109
108
107
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103

SKYHIGHer Name
Walsh, Timothy
*Yeomans, Daniel
Barnhart, Brenda
Byrd, Johnny
Cooper, Roland
*Kundert, Kent
Dixon, James
Shelley, Jennifer
Corpus, Elizabeth
*Morris, Andrew
*Coffey, Christopher
Ceglar, William
Gregory, Jessica
Holton, Jennifer
*Winkler, Robert
Schoettmer, Casey
Newsom, Antwan
*Hatzinger, Cary
*Wood, Dana
Muth, Lisa
*Snodgrass, Mike
Shelley, Michael
*Turner, Chasitey
Campos, Jorge
Nethken, Matthew
Crooks, Charles
Adams, Mitchell
Bliefnick, Timothy
Hedgepeth, Steven
Verissimo, Alex
Ditsch, Chad
Bearse, Franklin
*Cox, George
Mooney, Michael
*Ponder, Jennifer

Baker, Michael
Melenka, Nicholas

Chapter
F1552
F1461
F1076
F0615
F1257
F0959
F1260
F0959
F1076
F1556
F0985
F1556
F1076
F1054
F1461
F1054
F1054
F1461
F1054
F0985
F0201
F0959
X1054
F1681
F1556
F1054
F1054
F1054
F1076
F1054
F1054
F0201
F1556
F0985
F0985

F1681
F0984

Recruited
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100

100
100



HighFLIER Club 2011

(retained 100 or more members):

* Denotes Repeat HighFLIER (from the last two consecutive years) Membership Database Identifications:
F**** Denotes AFSA Chapter, X**** Denotes Auxiliary Chapter

HighFLIER Name Chapter Retained
*Kolwitz, Roland F0851 214
*Nelson, Dale F1461 164
*Thomas, James F0476 145
*Hyde, Willa X0804 130
Turner, Terry F0985 103
*Zalesky, Steven F0872 101

TwinFLIER Club 2011

(recruited/retained a combined total of at least 100 or more members (75/25)):

* Denotes Repeat TwinFLIER (from the last two consecutive years) Membership Database Identifications:
F**** Denotes AFSA Chapter, X**** Denotes Auxiliary Chapter

Member Name Chapter Recruits Retentions Total
Anderson, Nina FO371 77 50 127
Chalk, Jennell F1553 78 26 104
Crissinger, James F1075 75 26 101
Gallup, Gregory F1075 25 78 103
Litherland, Timothy F1669 47 67 114
Lutz, Beverly F0358 74 39 113
Peoples, William F1461 50 51 101

Vega-Martinez, Carmelo F1075 42 59 101



